Sunday, January 12t
Saturday, January 25%
Sunday, January 26
Thursday, February 6t
Sunday, February 9t
Sunday, February 16"
Saturday, February 22
Sunday, February 23™
Sunday, March 2"
Sunday, March 9t
Sunday, March 16t
Sunday, April 6t
Sunday, April 27t
Sunday, May 4t
Sunday, May 18t
Sunday, June 1%t
Sunday, June 8t
Saturday, June 14"
Sunday, June 22
Sunday, June 29t

Northwest Residency

Bishop’s Visitation Schedule 2025

Holy Apostles, St. Paul

St. Nicholas, Richfield

St. Mark’s, Lake City

Holy Trinity, International Falls
St. Edward’s, Wayzata
Nativity, Burnsville

St. Helen’s, Wadena

St. John’s, Aitkin

St. Paul’s, Brainerd

All Saints, Minneapolis

Grace Church, Minneapolis

St. Paul’s, Winona

St. Clement’s, St. Paul

St. James, Hibbing

El Santo Nifio, St. Paul

Trinity, Anoka

Trinity, Hermantown

Spirit of the Wilderness, Grand Marais
St. David’s, Minnetonka

Advent, Farmington

Sunday, August 10t
Monday, August 11t
Tuesday, August 12t
Wednesday, August 13t
Thursday, August 14

Emmanuel, Alexandria
St. James, Fergus Falls
St. Luke’s, Detroit Lakes
St. Peter’s, Warroad

St. Columba’s, White Earth

Sunday, August 17t
Saturday, August 23™
Sunday, August 24t

St. Andrew’s, Minneapolis
Emmanuel, Rushford

St. Mary'’s, St. Paul



Bishop’s Visitation Schedule 2025

Sunday, September 21 St. Paul’s, Owatonna

Sunday, September 21 San Jose Obrero, Montgomery
Sunday, September 28t Trinity, Excelsior

Saturday, October 11t St. Andrew’s by the Lake, Duluth
Sunday, October 12t Sts. John & Paul, Virginia
Wednesday, October 29" Trinity, Litchfield

Sunday, November 2" St. Mark’s Episcopal Cathedral, Minneapolis
Saturday, November 22" St. John'’s, St. Cloud

Sunday, November 23 St. John the Evangelist, St. Paul
Sunday, December 7t Christ Church, Woodbury
Wednesday, December 10" Christ Church, Red Wing

Sunday, December 14t Messiah, Prairie Island



